 □  APPROVED
 □  REJECTED
Alice Richard J.M.Yeh
Acroparts Technology Co., Ltd.
1F No.16 Tze Chiang St. Yangmei, Taoyuan, Taiwan
TEL：+886-3-4881133   FAX：+886-3-4881177
DRAWN BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
林月霞 張德名 葉任銘

3
Item Spec. (mm)
A 7.50   max.
B 11.0   max.
D
CB
A∮
F
W
∮
Electrical Characteristics ：
Note：
1. □ -Tolerance：K=±10%
2. IDC obtained when temp. rise to 20℃ or the initial inductance drop by 10% , whichever is smaller.
65.00 K
DLDU0608-123□Z 12000 50 1K 79.6K 33.80 60.00 K
DLDU0608-103□Z 10000 70 1K 79.6K 29.50
80.00 K
DLDU0608-822□Z 8200.0 70 1K 252K 25.20 70.00 K
DLDU0608-682□Z 6800.0 70 1K 252K 19.60
95.00 K
DLDU0608-562□Z 5600.0 70 1K 252K 16.60 85.00 K
DLDU0608-472□Z 4700.0 70 1K 252K 13.60
115.0 K
DLDU0608-392□Z 3900.0 70 1K 252K 11.70 105.0 K
DLDU0608-332□Z 3300.0 70 1K 252K 10.50
140.0 K
DLDU0608-272□Z 2700.0 70 1K 252K 7.200 125.0 K
DLDU0608-222□Z 2200.0 70 1K 252K 6.800
170.0 K
DLDU0608-182□Z 1800.0 70 1K 252K 5.000 155.0 K
DLDU0608-152□Z 1500.0 70 1K 252K 4.500
200.0 K
DLDU0608-122□Z 1200.0 70 1K 252K 3.500 180.0 K
DLDU0608-102□Z 1000.0 100 1K 252K 3.200
300.0 K
DLDU0608-681□Z 680.0 20 1K 796K 2.500 250.0 K
DLDU0608-471□Z 470.0 20 1K 796K 1.800
440.0 K
DLDU0608-331□Z 330.0 20 1K 796K 1.500 360.0 K
DLDU0608-221□Z 220.0 20 1K 796K 0.900
650.0 K
DLDU0608-151□Z 150.0 20 1K 796K 0.430 540.0 K
DLDU0608-101□Z 100.0 20 1K 796K 0.350
950.0 K
DLDU0608-680□Z 68.00 30 1K 2.52M 0.220 800.0 K
DLDU0608-470□Z 47.00 30 1K 2.52M 0.150
1400 K
DLDU0608-330□Z 33.00 30 1K 2.52M 0.100 1100 K
DLDU0608-220□Z 22.00 30 1K 2.52M 0.062
2000 K
DLDU0608-150□Z 15.00 30 1K 2.52M 0.045 1700 K
DLDU0608-100□Z 10.00 30 1K 2.52M 0.039
K
DLDU0608-6R8□Z 6.800 20 1K 7.96M 0.022 2500 K
Tol.
RDC
(Ω)max.
IDC
(mA)max.
DLDU0608-4R7□Z 4.700 20 1K 7.96M 0.020 3000
5
DWG No.
L
(uH)
DLDU0608-3R3□Z
Q
min.
Freq.(Hz)
L Q
PROD.
NAME
ATC's DWG
NUMBER DLDU0608-SERIESSPECIFICATION
PAGE 2REV.RADIAL LEADED FIXED INDUCTOR
K3.300 20 0.016 35001K 7.96M
252K 14.60 90.00 KDLDU0608-502□Z 5000.0 70 1K
Electrical Characteristics ：
Note：
1. □ -Tolerance：K=±10%
2. IDC obtained when temp. rise to 20℃ or the initial inductance drop by 10% , whichever is smaller.
18.00 K
DLDU0608-154□Z 150000 30 1K 25.2K 520.0 16.00 K
DLDU0608-124□Z 120000 30 1K 25.2K 430.0
23.00 K
DLDU0608-104□Z 100000 30 1K 25.2K 380.0 20.00 K
DLDU0608-823□Z 82000 50 1K 79.6K 312.0
28.00 K
DLDU0608-683□Z 68000 50 1K 79.6K 282.0 25.00 K
DLDU0608-563□Z 56000 50 1K 79.6K 250.0
30.00 K
DLDU0608-503□Z 50000 50 1K 79.6K 170.0 29.00 K
DLDU0608-473□Z 47000 50 1K 79.6K 160.0
35.00 K
DLDU0608-393□Z 39000 50 1K 79.6K 140.0 32.00 K
DLDU0608-333□Z 33000 50 1K 79.6K 98.50
K
DLDU0608-303□Z 30000 50 1K 79.6K 91.50 40.00 K
50.40 50.00 K
DLDU0608-223□Z 22000 50 1K 79.6K 80.00 45.00
Q
DLDU0608-183□Z 18000 50 1K 79.6K
3
5
DWG No.
L
(uH)
Q
min.
Freq.(Hz) RDC
(Ω)max.
IDC
(mA)max.
Tol.
L
55.00 K
SPECIFICATION ATC's DWG
NUMBER DLDU0608-SERIES
PROD.
NAME
RADIAL LEADED FIXED INDUCTOR REV. PAGE
DLDU0608-153□Z 15000 50 1K 79.6K 45.40
DWG Expression：
Reliability Test：
1-1.Electrical characteristic tests
Electronic characteristic Refer to catalogue of specific Refer to catalogue of specific products